L
ø5
ø6.5
15
2.3
6
12
12

Reinforced insulation for busbar to electrical
component and between electrical components
FB06XXX = 6mm2 FB10XXX = 10mm2 FB16XXX = 16mm2 2xFB16XXX = 2x16mm2
Length Mini-flex Ploss
 1)
W
Mini-flex Ploss
 1)
W
Mini-flex Ploss
 1)
W
Mini-flex Ploss
 1) 2)
Wmm Pcs Type No.: Pcs Type No.: Pcs Type No.: Pcs Type No.:
160 1 FB06160 1.2 1 FB10160 1.4 1 FB16160 1.8 2 FB16160 2.5
224 1 FB06224 1.6 1 FB10224 2.0 1 FB16224 2.5 2 FB16224 3.5
288 1 FB06288 2.1 1 FB10288 2.5 1 FB16288 3.2 2 FB16288 4.4
352 1 FB06352 2.6 1 FB10352 3.1 1 FB16352 3.9 2 FB16352 5.4
416 1 FB06416 3.0 1 FB10416 3.7 1 FB16416 4.6 2 FB16416 6.4
480 1 FB06480 3.5 1 FB10480 4.2 1 FB16480 5.3 2 FB16480 7.4
544 1 FB06544 4.0 1 FB10544 4.8 1 FB16544 6.0 2 FB16544 8.4
608 1 FB06608 4.4 1 FB10608 5.3 1 FB16608 6.8 2 FB16608 9.4
672 1 FB06672 4.9 1 FB10672 5.9 1 FB16672 7.5 2 FB16672 10.4
736 1 FB06736 5.4 1 FB10736 6.5 1 FB16736 8.2 2 FB16736 11.4
800 1 FB06800 5.9 1 FB10800 7.0 1 FB16800 8.9 2 FB16800 12.4
864 1 FB06864 6.3 1 FB10864 7.6 1 FB16864 9.6 2 FB16864 13.3
928 1 FB06928 6.8 1 FB10928 8.2 1 FB16928 10.3 2 FB16928 14.3
1) Power loss - Air temperature around the Mini-flex is 40°C
2) Power loss at rated current, busbar to electrical component. By use of two or more Cu-flex, the total power loss is stated.
02
23